Keysight Technologies
GSM/EDGE/EVO
X-Series Measurement Application
N9071A & W9071A
Technical Overview
2
The GSM/EDGE/EVO measurement
application transforms the X-Series

11
Ordering Information
Software licensing and
coniguration
Choose from two license types:
– Fixed, perpetual license:
 This allows you to run the
 application in the X-Series analyzer
 in which it is initially installed.
– Transportable, perpetual license:
 This allows you to run the
 application in the X-Series analyzer
 in which it is initially installed,
 plus it may be transferred from one
 X-Series analyzer to another.
N9071A & W9071A GSM/EDGE/EVO X-Series measurement application
Description Model-Option Model-Option Additional information
PXA, MXA, EXA CXA
GSM/EDGE N9071A-2FP W9071A-2FP
EDGE Evo N9071A-3FP W9071A-3FP Requires 2FP
Single acquisition combined GSM/EDGE N9071A-XFP MXA and EXA only; requires 2FP
You Can Upgrade!
Options can be added after your
initial purchase.
All of our X-Series application
options  are license-key
upgradeable.
X-Series Measurement Application Updates
To update a previously purchased N9071A/W9071A measurement
application to include the latest feature updates, you can purchase the
N9071A-MEU or W9071A-MEU minor enhancement update.
For more information, visit:
www.keysight.com/find/N9071A-MEU for PXA, MXA, EXA
www.keysight.com/find/W9071A-MEU for CXA
The table below contains information